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13, awnsnsesumsifiende ONT lieehaiion 128 &2 o GPON 1 wedn
14, @unInsesiumsviien Battery Charger Wifiuseiul +12vDC
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1.6.1. 10 Gigabit Ethernet WUU 10GBase-X SFP-+ §1u2U 4 wasn
1.6.2.  Gigabit Ethernet WUy 1000Base-X SFP s1u1u 8 wasn
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1.7.1. ITU-T 984.1
1.7.2. [TU-T 984.2
1.7.3. [TU-T 984.3
1.7.4, [TU-T 984.4
18, awnsasesfunnsgiu Autaluil
1.8.1. IEEE802.1d  Spanning Tree Protocol
1.8.2. IEEEB02.1s  Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol
1.8.3. IEEEB02.1w  Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
184, IEEE80Z2.3ad LACP aggregation
1.8.5. IEEEB02.1Q  VLAN Tageing
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IWasRWAN Optical Connector WUy SC/APC $munul wasn
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G.984.1 general characteristics

(.984.2 physical Media Dependent (PMD) layer specifications
(.984.3 transmission convergence layer specifications
(.984.4 ONT management and control interface specification

(.988 ONU management and control interface (OMC) specification

Physical distance reach to 20 km /
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Support Dynarnic Bandwidth Allocation {DBA)

GPON Encapsulation Method (GEM) supports Ethernet packet
Supports GEM SAR

Support up to 8 T-CONs each with priority queues (US)
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VLAN IEEE 802.1q

CoS IEEE 802.1p

1:1 VLAN, N:1 VLAN, VLAN transparent transmission
VLAN tag add/translation/removal

QinQ VLAN |
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IGMP v, v2 & v3, snooping & proxy
IGMP fast leave
MLDvt & ML.Dv2 snooping and proxy
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Codecs: G.711 a/u, G.723, G.726

DTMF tone: detection and generation

Internal call

T.30/7.38/G.711 fax mode Call waiting

Call forwarding (No conditior;, Busy, No answer)
Call transferring (Blind, ConsultOnHold, Attendant)
Call hold/call retrieve

Three-way conference

Second call/adding an outgoing call

Switch between 2 active calls
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